E2301801 02
TM
—
Features & Benefits:
• Meets UL 514B for liquid-tight fittings
• Straight and 90° liquid-tight fittings
• Trade sizes from 3/8" to 2" (12mm to 53mm)
• NPT  Threads
• UL Listed for wet locations
• Nitrile o-ring helps provide liquid-tight connection
• Non-conductive and non-corrosive
• Easy to install
—
Applications:
• For use with liquid-tight flexible non-metallic type-B
conduit only
• Suitable for use with Carflex® conduit, providing a full
non-metallic system solution
• Industrial applications
—
Construction / Material / Finish:
• Gland Nut: Thermoplastic Polymer
• Sealing Ring: Flexible PVC
• Bushing: Thermoplastic Polymer
• Gasket: Neoprene
• Body: Thermoplastic Polymer
• O-Ring: Nitrile rubber
• Locknut:
– 3/8" to 1" Zinc-plated steel
– 1 1/4" to 2" PVC
—
Conforms to:
• UL 514B, Fittings for Cable and Conduit
– File: E23018
—
Environment ratings:
Working Temperature:
• Gen: Up to 225° F (107° C)
—
Chemical Resistance Guide:
• See Publication TDS000081 (Fittings: Steel, Iron  & PA66
Polyamide)
• See Publication TDS000117 (Liquid-tight Flexible Metal
Conduits)
Liquid-tight fittings that meet the
demands for wet locations
Certifications / Standards:
—
01 LT fitting - straight
02 LT fitting -  90 degrees
3-Part Specification: 26 05 33.27
End User Tools
1
—
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - INTERACTIVE PDF
Non-metallic Type B liquid tight fittings
For use with Carflex™ conduit
Dimensions (approximate)
Drawing Trade size Inches Millimeters Weight
Inches Metric ISO BS EN A B C A B C lbs. kg
Carflex™ Type B LT Straight Fittings - NPT Threads
B
A
C
3/8" 12mm 16mm 13/8" 1" 1/2" 35.6 26.7 13.9 0.09 0.04
1/2" 16mm 20mm 13/8" 1" 1/2" 35.6 26.9 14.2 0.08 0.04
3/4" 21mm 25mm 111/16" 13/8" 1/2" 43.4 33.5 14.2 0.13 0.06
1" 27mm 32mm 2" 11/2" 3/4" 51.8 38.1 17.8 0.16 0.07
11/4" 35mm 40mm 21/2" 11/8" 11/16" 63.5 29.5 18.0 0.27 0.12
11/2" 41mm 50mm 23/4" 13/8" 3/4" 70.6 34.5 19.1 0.33 0.15
2" 53mm 63mm 33/8" 11/2" 7/8" 84.6 36.8 23.1 0.41 0.19
Carflex™ One-piece LT 90° Fittings - NPT Threads
B
A
C
3/8" 12mm 16mm 11/2" 17/16" 17/16" 39.6 36.6 36.6 0.11 0.05
1/2" 16mm 20mm 15/8" 13/4" 2" 41.1 44.7 52.1 0.09 0.04
3/4" 21mm 25mm 17/8" 2" 23/8" 47.8 51.8 59.7 0.14 0.06
1" 27mm 32mm 21/4" 2" 2" 57.4 51.1 51.1 0.24 0.11
11/4" 35mm 40mm 21/2" 21/2" 31/2" 63.0 63.5 90.2 0.30 0.14
11/2" 41mm 50mm 23/4" 213/16" 4" 70.4 71.1 101.1 0.41 0.19
2" 53mm 63mm 35/16" 31/2" 49/16" 84.6 88.4 115.8 0.59 0.27
Note:
• Dimensions for reference only.
• Product must be installed in accordance with applicable national and local electrical codes.
Product selection
Carflex™ Type B Liquidtight Fittings
Trade size Thread Type Straight
Part no.
90°
Part no.Inches Metric ISO BS EN Standard Size
3/8" 12mm 16mm NPT 3/8" LT43C LT20C
1/2" 16mm 20mm NPT 1/2" LT43D-NEW LT20D-NEW
3/4" 21mm 25mm NPT 3/4" LT43E-NEW LT20E-NEW
1" 27mm 32mm NPT 1" LT43F-NEW LT20F-NEW
11/4" 35mm 40mm NPT 11/4" LT43G LT20G
11/2" 41mm 50mm NPT 11/2" LT43H LT20H
2" 53mm 63mm NPT 2" LT43J LT20J
N
o
n
-m
et
al
lic
 T
yp
e
B
 li
q
u
id
 t
ig
ht
 f
it
ti
n
g
s
| T
ec
h
n
ic
al
 d
at
a
sh
ee
t
-
In
te
ra
ct
iv
e
P
D
F
 |
T
D
S
0
0
0
66
9
 A
—
We reserve the right to make technical
changes or modify the contents of this
document without prior notice. With
regard to purchase orders, the agreed
particulars shall prevail. ABB does not
accept any responsibility whatsoever for
potential errors or possible lack of
information in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document and
in the subject matter and illustrations
contained therein. Any reproduction
– in whole or in part – is forbidden without
prior written consent of ABB.
 © 2022 ABB Installation Products Inc.
and/or its related companies.  All Rights
Reserved.
—
tnb.abb.com (US/Latin America)
tnb.ca.abb.com (Canada)
abb.com
2
tnb.ca.abb.com